
Corpus Christi College – Term Dates 2023/24 

Start Term Start Full Term End Full Term End Term 

Michaelmas Term Sun 1 Oct Tues 3 Oct Fri 1 Dec Tues 19 Dec 

Lent Term Fri 5 Jan Tues 16 Jan Fri 15 March Sun 24 Mar 

Easter Term Weds 17 Apr Tues 23 Apr Fri 14 June Tues 25 June 

Freshers’ Arrival Day: 1 October 2023 
Easter Day: 31 March 2024 
Graduation:  27 June 2024 

Please note that all undergraduates must be in residence for the whole of each Full Term. They require an 
exeat (permission from Tutor) for more than 2 days away during Full Term. 

The room licences will be dated as follows: 
Year Group Start Date End Date Duration Nights 

to keep 
term* 

Michaelmas 
Term 

2nd to 4th yrs: Sun 24 Sept Sun 3 Dec 70 nights 59 

Freshers: Sun 1 Oct Sun 3 Dec 63 nights 

Lent Term all years: Sat 13 Jan Sun 24 Mar 71 nights 59 

Easter Term 1st, 2nd & possibly returning 3rd years Sun 14 Apr Sun 23 Jun 70 nights 52 

Finalists: Sun 14 Apr Sat 29 Jun 76 nights 

Continuous Licence: from the start date of the Michaelmas termly licence period to the end date of the Easter 
termly licence period, according to the appropriate year of study of the student concerned. 
NB: Except for Freshers in Michaelmas, licences start at 4.00pm. They always end at 10.00am. 

*Information about Keeping term.

Corpus Christi College – Term Dates 2024/25 

Start Term Start Full Term End Full Term End Term 

Michaelmas Term Tues 1 Oct Tues 8 Oct Fri 6 Dec Thurs 19 Dec 

Lent Term Sun 5 Jan Tues 21 Jan Fri 21 March Tues 25 Mar 

Easter Term Thurs 17 Apr Tues 29 Apr Fri 20 June Weds 25 June 

Freshers’ Arrival Day: 6 October 2024 
Easter Day: 20 April 2025 
Graduation:  3 July 2025 

Please note that all undergraduates must be in residence for the whole of each Full Term. They require an 
exeat (permission from Tutor) for more than 2 days away during Full Term. 

The room licences will be dated as follows: 
Year Group Start Date End Date Duration Nights 

to keep 
term* 

Michaelmas 
Term 

2nd to 4th yrs: Sun 29 Sept Sun 8 Dec 70 nights 59 

Freshers: Sun 6 Oct Sun 8 Dec 63 nights 

Lent Term all years: Sat 18 Jan Sun 30 Mar 71 nights 59 

Easter Term 1st, 2nd & possibly returning 3rd years Sun 20 Apr Sun 29 Jun 70 nights 52 

Finalists: Sun 20 Apr Sat 5 Jul 76 nights 

Continuous Licence: from the start date of the Michaelmas termly licence period to the end date of the Easter 
termly licence period, according to the appropriate year of study of the student concerned. 
NB: Except for Freshers in Michaelmas, licences start at 4.00pm. They always end at 10.00am. 

*Information about Keeping term.
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